2013 Summer Sweeps

Low Net Winners

MOUNT SI GC
Round 1 - July 11, 2013

Low Gross of Field

Low Net of Field

Name

Ann Denhart
Mary Ryan
Janet Dobrowolski
Linda Pearson
Kazuko Terato
Lisa Stix

Libby Hood
Kellie Molzhon
Margaret Smith
Cheryl Lienesch
Tam Kammin
Janine Chin

[Fight 2

Name

Jan Williams

Jill Kim

Sue Calkins
Audrey Campbell
Sue Sohn
Brenda Reynolds
Laura Bronson
Sunny Hwang
Gloria Anderson
Pat Sullivan
Susan Harrison
Carrie Bullinger

|

Flight 3

Name

Maria Kim
Esther Kim

Tina Richards
Pam Geiss
Sharon Caldwell
Judy Adrian
Julie A Anderson
Hae Lee

Chris May
Vicki Hutsko
Molly Tomita
Sheryl Baisinger

Ann Denhart
Suzie Soister

Bellevue
Riverbend
Maplewood
Riverbend
Willows Run
Willows Run
Bellevue
Riverbend
West Seattle
Riverbend
Willows Run
West Seattle

Jackson Jills
Maplewood
Bellevue
Maplewood
Bellevue
Foster
Maplewood
Bellevue
Snog. Falls
Bellevue
Mount Si
Snog. Falls

Bellevue
Mt. Si
Bellevue
Foster

Mt. Si
Willows Run
Mt Si
Bellevue
Riverbend
Riverbend
Bellevue
Riverbend

Bellevue
Snog.Falls

Gross CH
73 8
78 10
80 8
80 8
81 11
82 11
83 11
84 12
84 9
86 12
86 14
92 14

Gross CH
85 16
86 18
88 16
89 18
89 17
92 18
92 17
92 16
93 18
93 18
93 18
WD 15

Gross CH
85 19
87 19
87 19
88 20
88 19
89 19
89 18
93 19
95 18
95 20
98 19
100 19

73
60

$25.00
$23.00

Net/Rank Payout

65/1
68/2
72/T5
72/T5
70/3
71/4
72/T5
72/T5
75/11
74/10
72/T5
78/12

LG
$18.00
$7.25
$7.25
$16.00
$15.00
$7.25
$7.25

$7.25

Net/Rank Payout

69/2
68/1
72T4
71/3
72/T4
7416
75/T7
76/11
75/T7
75/T7
75/T7
NC/12

$16.00
$18.00
$12.50
$15.00
$12.50
$11.00

Net/Rank Payout

66/1
68/T2
68/T2
68/T2

69/5

70/6

71/7

74/8
77/10

75/9
79/11
81/12

$18.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$12.00
$11.00




[Flight 4 |
Name
Kathy McAfee
Janice Courtney
Barb Baker
Jennifer Eggers
Kay Fauser
Deborah Moon
Char Summers
Katy Jusenius
Ervina Wilkinson
Marilyn Arnold
Lisa Rehm
Tammy Halstead

[Flight 5 |
Name

Linda Oh

Luster Johnson
Judy Ellis

Cathy Woodburne
Kelsey Yong
Yuko Cusack
Lynn Chapman
Sue Shields
Kathy Dunham
Melissa Matkin
June Secreto
Marsha Okino

[Flight 6 |
Name

Jane Stark

Geri Babcock
Laura Mulholland
Katy Hong

Elaine Johnson
Barbara Buckert
Juanita Harwood
Shirley Broderick
Ellen O'Connor
Alice Humbert
Bev Harke

Joann Olson

Jackson Jills
West Seattle
Cascade
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Wayne
Bellevue
Willows Run
Mount Si
Willows Run

Bellevue
Foster
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Foster
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Bellevue
Willows Run
Riverbend
Cascade

Maplewood
Foster
Jackson Jills
Mt. Si
Willows Run
Twin Rivers
Twin Rivers
Foster
Foster
Foster

Mt. Si
Willows run

Gross
84
86
87
88
88
89
91
91
93
96
97
98

Gross
85
89
90
92
92
92
96
97
98
98
99
NC

Gross
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
98
99

101
101

cH
20
21
21
21
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
20

cH
23
22
23
23
22
22
22
23
21
22
22
24

CH
24
24
24
25
24
25
25
24
25
24
24
24

Net/Rank
64/1

65/2
66/3
67/4
68/5
69/6
70/T7
70/T7
72/9
75/10
76/11
78/12

Net/Rank
62/1

67/T2
67/T2
69/4
70/T5
70/T5
T4IT7
74[T7
77/T10
76/9
77/T10
NC/12

Net/Rank
66/1
68/2

69/T3
69/T3
71/T5
71/T5
7217
73/T8
73/T8
75/10
77/T11
771T11

Payout
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00

Payout
$18.00
$15.50
$15.50
$13.00
$11.50
$11.50

Payout
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$11.50
$11.50




[Fight 7 ]

Name Gross CH Net/Rank Payout
Suzie Soister Snoqualmie Falls 85 25 60/1 Low Net
Marilyn Smith Mount Si 88 25 63/2 $18.00
Kren Maguire Maplewood 94 26 68/3 $16.00
Aiko Tada Jackson Jills 95 25 70/T5 $12.00
Hyung Yeon Lim Mt. Si 95 26 69/4 $15.00
Pat Hinneburg Mt Si 96 26 70/T5 $12.00
Sharon Dahl Cascade 96 26 70/T5 $12.00
Gina Chen Bellevue 98 25 73/T8

Gail Hashimoto Willows Run 99 26  73/T8

Jin Hee Choe Bellevue 100 25  75/10

Loretta Shimchick Mount Si 103 25  78/11

Sherry Haggbloom 109 26  83/12
[Flight 8 |

Name Gross CH Net/Rank Payout
Jackie Medjo Wayne 94 30 64/1 $18.00
Myrt Rogneby Lz ke Wilderness 97 30 672  $16.00
Cristie Stapp Jackson Jills 99 27 7216 $11.00
Linda Brown Mount Si 99 29 70/4 $13.00
Shannon Gammon West Seattle 99 30 69/3 $15.00
Susan Day Bellevue 99 28 71/5 $12.00
Carolyn Leon Bellevue 102 27 75/T8

Geri Flynn Foster 102 29 7317

Peggy Steele Mt Si 103 27  76/10

Eileen Axtman Foster 104 29  75/T8

Nancy Quickstad Bellevue 107 28  79/11

Darnell Needham Maplewood 110 27  83/12
[Flight 9 |

Name Gross CH Net/Rank Payout
Sherrie Liebsack Mount Si 94 33 61/1 $18.00
Bev Frederick Foster 98 31 67/2 $16.00
Louise Liang Willows Run 101 30 71/4 $13.00
Carol Zuvela Foster 103 30 73/T18

Mary Ann MacKay Foster 103 34 69/3 $15.00
Karen Sparrow Maplewood 104 32 7215 $7.50
Karla Hansen Cascade 104 32 72/T5 $7.50
Dottie Reese Lake Wilderness 105 31 74/10

Susan Hurst Twin Rivers 105 33  72/T5 $7.50
Cindy Andre Cascade 106 33  73/T8

Janet Nicholas Bellevue 114 32 82/Tl11

Mary Bullock Willows Run 115 33 82/T11




[Flight 10 |
Name

P. J. Fjetland
Carol Kehoe
Lisa Noble
Randi Haupt
Sue Murray
Ruth Diemert
Aki Patton
Sharon Setzler
Jamie Bahr
Barb Swenson

Temple O'Connor
Linda Chesney

[Flight 11 |
Name
Pat Park
Leslie Day
Susan Ace
Norma Ahartz
Judy Bennett
Ruth Carr
Gwen Morgan
Elaine Pflug
Ev Testone
Dodie Wine

Lee Geary

Club

Bellevue

Cascade

Foster

Jackson Jills

Jefferson Park

Lake Wilderness

Maplewood

Mt Si

Riverbend

Snog. Falls

Twin Rivers

Wayne

West Seattle

Willows Run
TOTALS

Foster
Maplewood
Maplewood
Foster

West Seattle
Maplewood
Cascade

Mt. Si

Mt. Si

Lake Wilderness

Foster
West Seattle

Wayne
Mount Si
Twin Rivers
Foster
Cascade
Foster

Twin Rivers
Foster
Cascade
Snoqualmie
Falls

Mount Si

Entries
24
8
18

Gross
99

102
104
104
105
107

109
110
111
115
118
WD

Gross
100
102
111
112
113
113
115
119
123
136

WD

Winners
13

~ =
|,_\Ilovoomoo|—\ooco«3|—\ome

Thanks to all the participates and the Mt. Si Ladies Club
for a great tournament. CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL THE WINNERS
There were 129 entries with 71 winners - 55% were in the money

cH
35
34
37
36
37
34

34
35
34
35
35
34

cH
37
39
40
40
38
39
39
40
40
40

40

Net/Rank Payout

64/1  $18.00
68/T3  $13.50
67/2 $16.00
68/T3  $13.50
68/T3  $13.50
7316 $11.00
75/T7
75/T7
7719
80/10
83/11
NC/12

Net/Rank Payout
63/T1  $17.00

63/T1  $17.00
71/3 $15.00
72/4 $13.00
75/6 $11.00
74/5 $12.00
76/7
79/8
83/9

96/10

NC/11

Amount
$182.75
$45.50
$156.00
$84.00
0
$16.00
$122.25
$133.50
$32.50
$23.00
$34.00
$35.00
$44.50
$73.75

$982.75

and staff of Mt.Si



CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

ANN DENHART - Bellevue 73 $25.00

1st Flight Hdcp Gross Payout
Ann Denhart - Bellevue 8 73 Champion
Linda Pearson - Riverbend 8 80 T-1st $19.00
Janet Dobrowski - Maplewood 8 80 T-1st $19.00
Margaret Smith - West Seattle 9 84
Libby Hood - Bellevue 11 83 3rd $17.00
Sue Calkins - Bellevue 16 88
Carrie Bullinger Snog.Falls wD

2ntd Flight
Jan Williams - Jackson Jills 16 85 2nd $18.00
Pat Sullivan - Bellevue 18 93
Sharon Caldwell - Mt. Si 19 88 T-3rd $8.50
Pam Geiss - Foster 20 88 T-3rd $8.50
Kathy McAfee - Jackson Jills 20 84 1st $20.00
Katy Jusenius - Wayne 21 91

3rd Flight
Barb Baker - Cascade 21 87 1st $20.00
Luster Johnson - Foster 22 89 2nd $18.00
Kelsey Yong - Foster 22 92
Lynn Chapman - Jackson Jills 22 96
Jane Stark - Maplewood 24 90 3rd $17.00
Pat Hinneburg - Mt. Si 26 96

There were 19 entries with 11 winners = 57% were in the money
Winners were based on Gross Scores



